



BID TABULATION
APRON RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT
FAA A.I.P. No. 3-45-0003-017-2020
Allendale County Airport (AQX)



Base Bid - Apron					Engineer's Estimate		Reeves Construction Co.	
Item #	Spec. No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	C-100	Contractor Quality Control Program	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 109,350.00	\$ 109,350.00
2	C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 107,300.00	\$ 107,300.00
3	P-101	Bituminous Pavement Removal (Full Depth)	8,580	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 128,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 85,800.00
4	P-101	Asphalt Pavement Milling	62	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 620.00
5	P-101	Pavement Marking Removal	320	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 1,680.00
6	P-152	Unclassified Excavation (Offsite Disposal)	1,840	CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 33,120.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 51,520.00
7	P-620	Permanent Reflective Pavement Marking (Yellow), Type 3 Paint, Type 3 Glass Beads + Microbicide	975	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,681.25
8	P-620	Permanent Pavement Marking (Black), Type 3 Paint, Type 3 Glass Beads + Microbicide	1,385	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,462.50
9	P-620	Initial Pavement Markings (Yellow), Type 3 Paint	975	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,681.25
10	D-701	Class IV 15-Inch RCP Storm Drain Pipe	86	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,200.00
11	D-751	Trench Drain	52	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 39,000.00
12	D-753	Temporary Rip Rap for Erosion Control (Rock Ditch Check)	20	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
13	T-901	Temporary Grassing	3	AC	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,900.00
14	T-901	Permanent Grassing	1	AC	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
15	T-904	Sodding	1,100	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 12,375.00
16	TD-100	Aircraft Tiedown Anchor (10 Parking Positions, 3 per)	30	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 24,000.00
17	SC-305	Crushed Aggregate Base Course (6" Depth)	9,070	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 181,400.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 249,425.00
18	SC-401	SCDOT Prime Coat	3,540	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 28,320.00
19	SC-401	SCDOT Tack Coat	1,870	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 4.45	\$ 8,321.50
20	SC-403	SCDOT Type B Bituminous Surface Course (3")	1,680	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 252,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 260,400.00
21	SC-815	Temporary Inlet Protection	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
22	SC-815	Temporary Silt Fence	800	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00
23	SC-815	Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
24	SC-815	Concrete Washout	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
25	SC-818	Sediment Tubes	200	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,200.00
26	L-853	Blue Solar Powered LED Raised Pavement Marker	12	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 10,200.00
					Base Bid Total = \$ 794,720.00		\$ 1,048,436.50	

Additive Bid - Taxilane					Engineer's Estimate		Reeves Construction Co.	
Item #	Spec. No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	P-101	Bituminous Pavement Removal (Full Depth)	3,447	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 51,705.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 34,470.00
2	P-152	Unclassified Excavation (Offsite Disposal)	850	CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 23,800.00
3	P-620	Permanent Reflective Pavement Marking (Yellow), Type 3 Paint, Type 3 Glass Beads + Microbicide	445	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,223.75
4	P-620	Permanent Pavement Marking (Black), Type 3 Paint, Type 3 Glass Beads + Microbicide	790	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,975.00
5	P-620	Initial Pavement Markings (Yellow), Type 3 Paint	445	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,223.75
6	D-701	8-Inch N-12 HDPE Storm Drain Pipe	66	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 11,550.00
7	D-753	Temporary Rip Rap for Erosion Control (Rock Ditch Check)	20	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	T-901	Temporary Grassing	2	AC	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
9	T-901	Permanent Grassing	1	AC	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
10	T-904	Sodding	800	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 9,000.00
11	SC-305	Crushed Aggregate Base Course (6" Depth)	3,550	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 97,625.00
12	SC-401	SCDOT Prime Coat	1,350	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,800.00
13	SC-401	SCDOT Tack Coat	675	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 4.45	\$ 3,003.75
14	SC-403	SCDOT Type B Bituminous Surface Course (3")	645	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 96,750.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 99,975.00
15	SC-815	Temporary Silt Fence	500	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00
16	SC-818	Sediment Tubes	200	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,200.00
					Additive Bid Total = \$ 265,670.00		\$ 312,946.25	
					Base Bid + Additive Bid Grand Total = \$ 1,060,390.00		\$ 1,361,382.75	

The attached bid tabulation is an accurate summary of the bids received on the subject project. Any discrepancy in unit prices or extended totals have been identified.

Certified by Ryan Hounshell, P.E.
 SC PE # 32279
 Date: 3-23-2022